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Braided steel ropes
Braided steel wire ropes are 
torsion free because they are 
made of equal numbers of 
left and right winding wire 
strands. This makes them the 
perfect choice for conductor 
stringing with capstan pullers. 
Our wire ropes are made of 
high quality strands supplied 
by the world leading wire 
rope manufacturers. The 
properties of our wire rope 
combine long endurance with 
high tensile strength. The 
strands are individually 
lubricated and manufactured 
in compliance with European 
Standards. 

part # part # Zeck
GmbH

dia. mm breaking
load KN

weight
kg/m

standard
production
length m*

max. length
with reel dia.

1,100 mm

max. length
with reel dia.

1,400 mm

SWR08

SWR10*

SWR11

SWR12

SWR13*

SWR14

SWR16*

SWR18*

SWR20*

SWR22*

SWR24*

60-1008

60-1010

60-1011

60-1012

60-1013

60-1014

60-1016

60-1018

60-1020

60-1022

60-1024

8

10

11

12

13

14

16

18

20

22

24

45

72

85

90

105

120

160

205

268

313

360

0.24

0.32

0.38

0.42

0.56

0.61

0.84

1.1

1.35

1.52

1.8

1,600

1,000

800

1,400

1,200

1,000

800

1,200

1,000

800

800

3,200

2,000

1,600

1,400

1,200

1,000

800

6,400

4,000

3,200

2,800

2,400

2,000

1,600

1,200

1,000

800

800

* produced on stock

* other length available upon request


