

Braided steel ropes

Braided steel wire ropes are torsion free because they are made of equal numbers of left and right winding wire strands. This makes them the perfect choice for conductor stringing with capstan pullers. Our wire ropes are made of high quality strands supplied by the world leading wire rope manufacturers. The properties of our wire rope combine long endurance with high tensile strength. The strands are individually lubricated and manufactured in compliance with European Standards.



part #	part # Zeck GmbH	dia. mm	breaking Ioad KN	weight kg/m	standard production length m*	max. length with reel dia. 1,100 mm	max. length with reel dia. 1,400 mm
SWR08	60-1008	8	45	0.24	1,600	3,200	6,400
SWR10*	60-1010	10	72	0.32	1,000	2,000	4,000
SWR11	60-1011	11	85	0.38	800	1,600	3,200
SWR12	60-1012	12	90	0.42	1,400	1,400	2,800
SWR13*	60-1013	13	105	0.56	1,200	1,200	2,400
SWR14	60-1014	14	120	0.61	1,000	1,000	2,000
SWR16*	60-1016	16	160	0.84	800	800	1,600
SWR18*	60-1018	18	205	1.1	1,200		1,200
SWR20*	60-1020	20	268	1.35	1,000		1,000
SWR22*	60-1022	22	313	1.52	800		800
SWR24*	60-1024	24	360	1.8	800		800

* produced on stock

* other length available upon request

Modifications and errors excepted. Illustrations may show in part optional equipment. Technical data vary according to modifications and options. Machine performance is calculated at sea level 20 degree C.